Division

GEM

GOLD

COPPER

BLUE

GREEN

QUARTER

Sponsor

STAR CITY

BAR TIME
MULVANEYS
MULVANEYS
PATTERSON PUB
KINGS POINT
PATTERSON PUB

BAR TIME
KINGS POINT
KINGS POINT
KATZ
PATTERSON PUB
KINGS TABLE

KATZ

KINGS POINT
STAR CITY
KINGS TABLE

KATZ
PATTERSON PUB
DIPLOMAT

KATZ

PATTERSON PUB
BAR TIME
PATTERSON PUB
KINGS POINT
KATZ

KINGS TABLE

PATTERSON PUB
STAR CITY

STAR CITY
KINGS POINT
KATZ

2024 WINTER LEAGUE STANDINGS WEEK 5
*Please TEXT in your scores by Noon the following day to: 937-431-1300*
All rescheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Team

BIG DART ENERGY
IDNB

BOMBIN' JAEGER 560
ISOTTB

DOG BEERS

OLD BULLS

MISFITS

PRIME TIME
INNKEEPERS
QUESTIONABLE MATH
KATZ SCRATCH FEVER
DAYTON DAWGS

CUP OF CAMPFIRE

MINIONS

BULL STARTS HERE
TIPS & SHAFTS
STEEL HERE

ALLEY KATZ
HITMEN

HIGH LIFES

MARK THE BOARD

BLUNT FORCE DRAMA
SUCK MY DART

26ERS

DUST KUTTERS

HERE FOR THE BEER
DARTFUL DODGERS

KINGS OF DAYTON
MMMMKAY

404 TEAM NAME NOT FOUND
POINT COUNTER POINT
RANDD

Week 5 Pts

36
38
BYE
23
11
26
13

26
23
28
20
29
21

11
16
18
13

18
22
11

27
22
18
11

16

17
BYE

Revisions  Total

160
127
119
111
93
84
44

158
146
127
109
106

90

77
66
65
53

103
81
70
36

109
96
84
76
49
21

51
34
24
22
15

Wks Played
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2024 WINTER LEAGUE STANDINGS WEEK 5
*Please TEXT in your scores by Noon the following day to: 937-431-1300*

All rescheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Division Sponsor Team

DIME
KINGS TABLE JESTERS
KATZ A BUNCH OF BULLS HIT
PATTERSON PUB BACK THE BLUE
KINGS TABLE EMERSON BIGGUNS
KINGS POINT DEVIL DOGFACE
KINGS TABLE TRIPLE-DEMIC!

Rematches Pending:
Kings of Dayton Vs Point Counter Point - Quarter
Point Counter Point vs 404 Team Name Not Found - Quarter
Tips and Shafts vs Bull Starts Here - Copper

Rematches Played:

Rematches NOT Played:

Week 5 Pts Revisions
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10
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Total

51
47
45
31
30
21

Wks Played
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