## **2024 WINTER LEAGUE STANDINGS WEEK 5**

## \*Please TEXT in your scores by Noon the following day to: 937-431-1300\* All rescheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Division	Sponsor	Team	Week 5 Pts	Revisions Total	Wks Played
GEM					
	STAR CITY	BIG DART ENERGY	36	160	5
	BAR TIME	IDNB	38	127	4
	MULVANEYS	BOMBIN' JAEGER 560	BYE	119	4
	MULVANEYS	ISOTTB	23	111	4
	PATTERSON PUB	DOG BEERS	11	93	4
	KINGS POINT	OLD BULLS	26	84	4
	PATTERSON PUB	MISFITS	13	44	5
GOLD					
	BAR TIME	PRIME TIME	26	158	5
	KINGS POINT	INNKEEPERS	23	146	5
	KINGS POINT	QUESTIONABLE MATH	28	127	5
	KATZ	KATZ SCRATCH FEVER	20	109	5
	PATTERSON PUB	DAYTON DAWGS	29	106	5
	KINGS TABLE	CUP OF CAMPFIRE	21	90	5
COPPER					
	KATZ	MINIONS	11	77	5
	KINGS POINT	BULL STARTS HERE	16	66	4
	STAR CITY	TIPS & SHAFTS	18	65	4
	KINGS TABLE	STEEL HERE	13	53	5
BLUE					
	KATZ	ALLEY KATZ	18	103	5
	PATTERSON PUB	HITMEN	22	81	5
	DIPLOMAT	HIGH LIFES	11	70	5
	KATZ	MARK THE BOARD	7	36	5
GREEN					
0.1.2.1	PATTERSON PUB	BLUNT FORCE DRAMA	27	109	5
	BAR TIME	SUCK MY DART	22	96	5
	PATTERSON PUB	26ERS	18	84	5
	KINGS POINT	DUST KUTTERS	11	76	5
	KATZ	HERE FOR THE BEER	7	49	5
	KINGS TABLE	DARTFUL DODGERS	2	21	5
QUARTER					
	PATTERSON PUB	KINGS OF DAYTON	16	51	3
	STAR CITY	MMMMKAY	2	34	4
	STAR CITY	404 TEAM NAME NOT FOUND	17	24	3
	KINGS POINT	POINT COUNTER POINT	BYE	22	2
	KATZ	R AND D	1	15	4

## **2024 WINTER LEAGUE STANDINGS WEEK 5**

## \*Please TEXT in your scores by Noon the following day to: 937-431-1300\* All rescheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Division	Sponsor	Team	Week 5 Pts	Revisions	Total	Wks Played
DIME						
	KINGS TABLE	JESTERS	9		51	5
	KATZ	A BUNCH OF BULLS HIT	5		47	5
	PATTERSON PUB	BACK THE BLUE	10		45	5
	KINGS TABLE	EMERSON BIGGUNS	6		31	5
	KINGS POINT	DEVIL DOGFACE	7		30	5
	KINGS TABLE	TRIPLE-DEMIC!	8		21	5

Rematches Pending:

Kings of Dayton Vs Point Counter Point - Quarter Point Counter Point vs 404 Team Name Not Found - Quarter Tips and Shafts vs Bull Starts Here - Copper

Rematches Played:

Rematches NOT Played: